Integraflame CIC
Manufacturers of
High Temperature Custom
Engineered Cables
IntegraFlame is a registered TM
Strength Under Fire
Solutions for circuit intergrity applications in case of a fire
®

constructions.
Installation:
s	 Installation requires standard electrician
tools and procedures.
Options:
s	 Stainless Steel Braided Armor.
s	 Nickel Plated Copper electrical shields
s	 Can be Tray Rated with optional
	 PFA jacket.***
*** Standard conductor coding: 2-4 conductors, color coded tracers; 5+ conductors, each conductor number printed (black on white background).
Typical Data - Many other designs Available
		  AWG 	 No. of	 Insulation	 Jacket 	 Overall	 NET WGT.
	 Description	 Size	 Conds.	 Thickness	 Thickness	 Diameter	 LBS/M FT.
	 86162PC6.IS	 16	 4 (2/PR I/S+O/S)	 .050	 .020	 .872	 402
	 86162PS6.OAS	 16	 4 (2/PR O/S)	 .050	 .020	 .760	 303
	 861404C1.PFA      	 14	 4	 .070	 .015	 .615	 220
	 861407C1.PFA 	 14	 7	 .070	 .015	 .735	 332
	 861409C1.PFA 	 14	 9	 .070	 .015	 .865	 415
	 861412C1.PFA 	 14	 12	 .070	 .015	 .980	 500
	 861416C1.PFA 	 14	 16	 .070	 .015	 1.100	 680
	 861202C1.PFA 	 12	 2	 .070	 .015	 .570	 180
	 861203C1.PFA 	 12	 3	 .070	 .015	 .610	 222
	 861204C1.PFA 	 12	 4	 .070	 .015	 .660	 280
	 861004C1.PFA 	 10	 4	 .082	 .015	 .785	 410
Dimensions in inches (nominal).
Data regarding additional sizes is available from Cable USA. Consult factory for minimum run quantities and delivery at time of quotation.
Power Sizes available.
2584 South Horseshoe Drive • Naples, Florida  34104-6131